
Product Description Pack
Net 

weight

Packaging 

Type

Product 

Lead Time       

(business 

days)

Product 

origin 

(country)

UNIT 

COST

CASE 

COST

RED PEPPER JELLY 12 250ml box 10 Canada $3.49 $41.88

MANGO PEPPER JELLY 12 250ml box 10 Canada $3.49 $41.88

PINEAPPLE PEPPER JELLY 12 250ml box 10 Canada $3.49 $41.88

JERK SAUCE 12 350ml box 10 Canada $3.29 $39.48



Suggested 

Retail

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$3.99


